In order to consistently bring you the highest quality, full-featured products, we reserve the right to change our specifications and designs at any time.
FW MURPHY product names and the FW MURPHY logo are proprietary trademarks.  This document, including textual matter and illustrations, is copyright
protected with all rights reserved. (c) 2025 FW MURPHY.  A copy of our typical warranty may be viewed or printed by going to www.fwmurphy.com/warranty.
sect. 15 92149
rev. 2025/02/21
Level Maintainer
LM300 Series
The LM300 Series Level Maintainer automatically adds

(63.7 LPH - 121.5 LPH)
NOTE: Friction losses due to piping not considered
How to Order
Base Model Descriptions
LM300: Level Maintainer only (no switches).
NOTE: LM301, LM302 and LM303 are available in
explosion-proof enclosure.
LM301: Low switch contacts for low-level shutdown or
alarm. Four wires, SPDT.
LM302: Two switches for low-and high-level shutdown
or alarm. Four wires, DPST, wired N.O. in normal
operating ranges.
LM303: Two switches for low-and high-level shutdown
or alarm. Four wires, DPST, wired N.C. in normal
operating ranges.
LM304: Two switches. Alarm before shutdown on low
level and shutdown on low-low level. Four wires, DPST,
wired N.O. in normal operating ranges.
LM305: Two switches. Alarm before shutdown on low
level and shutdown on low-low level. Four wires, DPST,
wired N.C. in normal operating ranges.
Use the Model Number Chart to build a model number for your application. Call your sales representative or
FW Murphy for more information, parts availability and ordering.
Mounting Brackets with Hardware
Model Number Chart Additional Order Items
Part Number Description
15000370 Universal Bracket Kit
15000371 Pipe Bracket Kit
15000354 Bubble Lens Assembly
15000355 Hose Kit
15000539 Glass Lens Kit
(All LM300 Series)
15000357 Regulator Float Repair Kit
 15000355 Hose Kit Parts
Quantity Description
1 1/2 in. (13 mm) I.D. x 3 ft. (914 mm) long hose
1 1 in. (25 mm) I.D. x 3 ft. (914 mm) long hose
2 1/2 in. (13 mm) worm gear clamp
2 1 in. (25 mm) worm gear clamp
2 1/2 NPT x 1/2 in. (13 mm) barbed fitting
2  3/4 NPT x 1 in. (25 mm) barbed fitting
5.20 in.
(132 mm)
4.50 in.
(114 mm) Hole .88 in.
(22 mm) dia.
2.50 in.
(64 mm)
(2)
.376 in.
(10 mm)
minimum
(2)
1/4-20 NC
Enclosure
Blank = Non-Explosion Proof
EX = Explosion-Proof
LM301 – EX – A – GL
Orifices
Blank = 1/4 in. (6 mm)
A = 1/8 in. (3 mm)
Base Model
LM300 (No EX Option)
LM301
LM302
LM303
LM304 (No EX Option)
LM305 (No EX Option)
Lens
Blank = Standard
GL = Glass (LM301 and
LM301-EX Only)
Pipe Bracket 15000371